Jr. High Girls Results

Green City
Brashear
Linn Co
Milan
Novinger

Triple Jump
B. LaFaver

T. Couch

I. Rottman

H. Stallbaumer
D. Thomas

B. Mihalevich
B. Shoaf

J. Seals

Shot Put
M. Taylor
S. Banner
K. Bryant
T. Corom
M. Munday
B. Rardon
S. Klamart
F. Lenzini

Long Jump
E. Shreiner

N. Powell

S. Nolan

S. Housmann
B. Buel
M.Craig

C. Bradley

K. Mihalevich

141
99.5
89.5
50
40

GC
GC
Grund
Mil
Atl
Bra
Mil

LC

Bra
GC
GC

LC
Grund
Mil
Atl
Bev

LC
GC
GC
Bra
Mil
Bev
Bev
Bra

279 %
25’6 %
25’6
23’ %
22°9%
22’5
218
21'5%

32’4 %
30'9 %
29’
283 %
26’11
26'7 %
25’11
252

12’10
12’8
12’7
1272
12’2
11’9
11’8
11’3 %

Bevier 30
Atlanta 30
Bucklin 29
Grundy 26

Discus

T. Corom
M. Munday
M. Taylor
K. Williams
F. Lenzini
S. Banner
B. Rardon
B. Sawyer

High Jump
M. Matheny
B. LaFaver

T. Musselmann

A. Kerby

A. Miller

A. Parton

B. Whitmire
K Billard

75 hurdles
B. LaFaver
C. Bradley
M. Taylor
M. Matheny
T. Smothers
N. Embree
C. Hall

M. Findling

LC
Grund
Bra
Bra
Bev
GC
Mil
Mil

Nov
GC
GC
Bra
LC
Atl
Nov
Atl

GC
Bev
Bra
Nov
Atl
GC
Bra
Nov

69'7
68 ¥
64’7
62'3 7%
59’
56’2
56’ %
53'7 %

&4
&4
)
42
42
2
3’10
3’10

14.15
14.53
14.54
15.11
15.5

15.68
15.81
15.84



100m Dash

E. Shriener

S. Nolan

A. Miller

N. Powell

K. Mahalevich
S. Housman
S. Klamart

B. Buel

1600 m Run
M. Matheny
H. Stallbaumer
A. Morris

S. Sykes

S. Russell

M. Findling

R. Wagster

K. Michael

LC

GC
LC

GC
Bra
Bra
Atl
Mil

Nov
Mil
GC
Bra
LC
Nov
Bra
Mil

4x100 m Relay

Bra 59.25
GC 59.87
LC 1:01.82
Mil 1:03.93
Atl 1:04.02
Nov 1:04.71

Grund 1:23.84

400m Dash
S. Jochem
C. Bradley
R. Akins

A. Kerby

A. Miller

H. Sallee

J. Phillips

J. Klingsmith

Buck
Bev
Buck
Bra
LC
Mil
GC
Nov

15.26
15.31
15.34
15.41
15.72
15.73
16.09
16.12

6:11

6:22.35
6:27.56
6:41.22
6:51.08
7:23.45
7:43.16
7:48

1:09.15
1:12
1:13.09
1:14.62
1:14.62
1:17.69
1:18.6
1:21.52

4x200m Relay

LC 2:11.35
GC 2:12.08
Bra 2:14.26
Nov 2:19.87
Bev 2:19.94
Atl 2:24.20

Grund 2:27.36

800m Run

H. Stallbaumer Mil
N. Ayers GC
S. Russell LC

S. Jochem Buck
S. Sykes Bra
C. Peterson Buck
A. Kerby Bra
J. Teter Atl
200m Dash

N. Powell GC

M. Schriener  LC

S. Housman Bra

J. Seals LC

S. Jochem Buck
J. Dickerson Grund
R. Akins Buck

1600 m Relay
GC 5:16.61

Bra 5:20.82
Atl 5:36.90
Mil 5:51.94

2:55.56
2:55.59
2:56.78
3:00.65
3:02.81
3:17.11
3:25.46
3:37.87

31.45
32.44
32.54
32.69
32.81
33.43
33.78



Jr. High Boys Results

Green City
Bevier
Novinger
Milan

Linn Co

Long Jump
G. West

M. Ortega
A. Barto
D. Lake

T. Humphreys

J. Kittle
J. Davis
N. Williams

High Jump
B. Heath

G. West

C. Albrecht
M. Curiel
L. Long

Triple Jump
E. Waltz

G. West

T. Humphreys

W. Straley
J. Chase

C. Hullinger
K. Smith

D. Parrish

100m Dash
A Barto

T. Humphreys

G. West
L. Kittle

D. Robertson
I. Chamberlain

B. Hendricks
A. Webb

155

73

65

64

53

Atl 15’9 %
Nov 14’3 %
GC 14’2
LC 13’11
Bev 13’10
Nov 13’6 %
LC 13’
Bev 12’6
GC 5’4
Atl 4’10
GC 4’10
Mil 4'8
Bev 4’8

LC 31'11 %
Atl 312 %
Bev 309 %
GC 28’11 %
GC 28’8
LC 27'9 %
Nov 27'4 %
Nov 24’3
GC 13.24
Bev 13.72
Atl 13.8
Nov 14.13
Buck 14.68
Grund 14.69
Bra 14.97
Grund 15.0

Atlanta
Grundy Co
Bucklin
Brashear

Discus

A. Fordyce
L. Long

C. King

T. Harp

I. Russell
N. Williams
T. Brownell
D. Parrish

Shot put
C. King
T. Harp

I. Chamberlain

A. Fordyce
D. Parrish
L. Long

I. Russell
A. Malloy

100 m Hurdles

B. Heath
D. Powell
J. Watts

K. Williams
G. Bailey
R. Dawson
T. Findling
K. Smith

4x200 Relay

Mil 1:57.26
GC 1:59.16
LC 1:59.49

51
26
21

Mil
Bev
GC
GC
Mil
Bev
Nov
Nov

GC
GC
Grund
Mil
Nov
Bev
Mil
Buck

GC
GC
Mil
Nov
Bev
Bev
Bra
Nov

108’6
104’7
103’11
101’9
912
84’
75'4
64’3

39'11%
36’7
34’6
33'7 %
31'%
30’10 %
27'8 %
25'8%

17.15
19.09
19.10
19.97
20.4

214

22.01
22.88



1600 m Run

M. Ortega

Z. Ayers

D. Coke

D. Robertson
D. Ferguson

J. Davis

B. Duncan

D. Cortez

400m Dash
B. Heath

C. Smothers
I. Ferguson
C. Albrecht
A. Webb

H. Rodriquez
A. Pauley

K. Williams

1600 m Relay

GC 4:18.52
Bev 5:00.42
Mil 5:05.86
Buck 5:44.08

5:19.12
5:32.41
5:51.53
5:51.73
5:54

6:02.34
6:03.42
6:12.68

59.1
1:04.82
1:09.66
1:09.87
1:13.6
1:13.94
1:18.88
1:20.59

4x100 Relay
Mil 56.23
GC 57.10
Nov 57.7

Grund 1:01.29
Bev 1:07.54

800 m Run
M. Ortega

Z. Ayers

D. Coke

C. Smothers
D. Robertson
L. Long

J. Davis

B. Duncan

200 m Dash
A. Barto

E. Waltz

C. Smothers

J. Kittle

T. Humphrey
I. Chamberlain
L. Stover

B. Hendricks

Nov
GC
LC
Atl
Buck
Bev
LC
Buck

GC

LC

Atl
Nov
Bev
Grund
Nov
Bra

2:26.2
2:26.4
2:39.23
2:43.06
2:46.45
2:53.39
2:53.83
2:55.3

27.09
29.15
29.18
29.84
30.43
30.45
31.19
31.67



